Russia and Europe:
An End to Confrontation?

edited by
NEIL MALCOLM

Pinter Publishers, London and New York

for
The Royal Institute of International Affairs, London

Distributed exclusively in the USA and Canada by ST. MARTIN’S PRESS



Contents

List of tables
List of contributors
Preface
1 Introduction: Russia and Europe
Neil Malcolm
2 The Atlantic Alliance in Soviet and Russian Perspectives
Hannes Adomeit
3 The European Community as seen from Moscow: Rival,
Partner, Model?
Viadimir Baranovsky
4 Dismantling the Military Confrontation
Jane M. O. Sharp
5 The Settlement with Germany
Fred Oldenburg
6 Relations with Central- and South-Eastern Europe
Alex Pravda
7 New Thinking and After: Debate in Moscow
about Europe
Neil Malcolm
8 Economic Relations with the Rest of Europe
David Dyker
9 Russia, the CIS and the European Community:
Building a Relationship
Perdita Fraser
10  Russia and Europe: Possibilities for the Future

Index

Sergei Karaganov

vi
vii
viii

31

59
79
99

123

151

182

199
224

234



