## Russia and Europe: An End to Confrontation?

edited by
NEIL MALCOLM

Pinter Publishers, London and New York for The Royal Institute of International Affairs, London

Distributed exclusively in the USA and Canada by ST. MARTIN'S PRESS

## Contents

List of List of Preface	contri		vi vii viii
	1	Introduction: Russia and Europe	1
		Neil Malcolm	
	2	The Atlantic Alliance in Soviet and Russian Perspectives	31
		Hannes Adomeit	
	3	The European Community as seen from Moscow: Rival,	
		Partner, Model?	59
		Vladimir Baranovsky	
	4	Dismantling the Military Confrontation	79
		Jane M. O. Sharp	
	5	The Settlement with Germany	99
		Fred Oldenburg	
	6	Relations with Central- and South-Eastern Europe	123
		Alex Pravda	
	7	New Thinking and After: Debate in Moscow	
		about Europe	151
		Neil Malcolm	
	8	Economic Relations with the Rest of Europe	182
		David Dyker	
	9	Russia, the CIS and the European Community:	
		Building a Relationship	199
		Perdita Fraser	
	10	Russia and Europe: Possibilities for the Future	224
		Sergei Karaganov	
Index			234